circulation
patron count
computer use
WiFi

laptop circ
revenue
fines
printing
copier

other
programs

mtg room use

virtual pgrms
group visits

outreach

volunteer hrs

equipment
notes

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY
3456
1078
94
182
0
$54.60
$0.00
$21.95
$30.15
$2.50
Yarn Club 8
4Bricks 31
3Storytime 18
Book Club 6

Cookbook 10

Lib Board 5

FOELO

(Code Club 1)

closed 1/1
closed 1/20

closed 1/21

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV DEC YTD TOTALS
3456
1078
94

182

$54.60
$0.00
$21.95
$30.15
$2.50
ad (18+)
fam (<5)
j(6-12)



