	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	YTD TOTALS	
circulation	3456	5												3456
patron count	1078	3												1078
computer use	94	1												94
WiFi	182	2												182
laptop circ	C)												0
revenue	\$54.60													\$54.60
fines	\$0.00													\$0.00
printing	\$21.95													\$21.95
copier	\$30.15													\$30.15
other	\$2.50													\$2.50
programs	Yarn Club 8												ad (18+)	
	4Bricks 31												fam (<5)	
	3Storytime 18												j (6-12)	
	Book Club 6												y (13-17)	
	Cookbook 10													

mtg room use Lib Board 5

FOEL 0

virtual pgrms (Code Club 1) group visits

outreach

volunteer hrs equipment notes

closed 1/1 closed 1/20

closed 1/21